

## pachet produse curatenie

I.D.: 102716348

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 10.09.24 | Coduri CPV | 39831240-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.553,58 RON - 1.553,58 RON

---

Descriere: ODORIZANT CAMERA APARAT/REZERVA BUC 19 5 33,65 168,25 200,22 ASEVI SANIFRESH ANTICALCAR 5KG BUC 19 2 40,335 80,67 96 DERO AUTOMAT 10 KG SAC 19 1 110 110 130,9 DETERGENT VASE SANO 1L BUC 19 8 12,8 102,4 121,86 CIF PASTA 500 ML BUC 19 6 8,6283 51,77 61,61 MATURA EURO PVC BUC 19 5 7,3 36,5 43,44 COADA LEMN BUC 19 5 2,5 12,5 14,88 HARTIE XEROX A4 TOP 19 5 11 55 65,45 PUNGI ROLA 2KG BUC 19 20 11,6 232 276,08 SACI MENAJ ALYSOR 35L (15/ROLA) BUC 19 20 4,2 84 99,96 HIG MYK 3 STR. RODIE (8/SET) SET 19 12 11 132 157,08 PROSOP PAPELY 2STR CELULOZA 150M (6/BAX) BUC 19 6 15 90 107,1 AVIAS PARDOSLI CERAMICE 5L BUC 19 6 34,87 209,22 248,97 SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 19 2 42,0333 84,07 100,04 MOP BUMBAC 250GR BUC 19 20 5,26 105,2 125,19

---